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TWGS/Cir/25-26/121

 DATE

1-09-2025
~ 2:09-2025
3-09-2025
 4-09-2025
~ 08-09-2025
10-09-2025
12-09-2025

15092025
‘ 17-09-2025

Kindly Note :-

CIRCULAR

Date - 04.08.2025

DATE-SHEET OF MID-TERM ASSESSMENT 2025-2026

DAY

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY

(Pre-Primary)

' MONDAY
WEDNESDAY

SUBJECT (NURSERY- | PLAYGROUP
U.K.G.) ]
ENGLISH (ORAL)
HINDI (ORAL) | =0
MATHS (ORAL) -
SCIENCE (ORAL) | - i
ENGLISH (WRITTEN) ASSESSMENT 1
SCIENCE (WRITTEN) ASSESSMENT 2
MATHS (WRITTEN) ASSESSMENT 3
HINDI (WRITTEN) | ASSESSMENT4
ART (WRITTEN) .

1. Students must report to the school premises by 9:00 AM.
2. The dispersal will be at 12:30 pm.
3. Students should bring their lunch and a water bottle.
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Pre-Primary Co-ordinator

School Co-ordinator




