

THE WISDOM GLOBAL SCHOOL, HARIDWAR

www.twgs.in, www.quickmath.in

TWGS/Cir/25-26/121

Date - 04.08.2025

CIRCULAR

DATE-SHEET OF MID-TERM ASSESSMENT 2025-2026

(Pre-Primary)

DATE	DAY	SUBJECT (NURSERY- U.K.G.)	PLAY GROUP
1-09-2025	MONDAY	ENGLISH (ORAL)	-
2-09-2025	TUESDAY	HINDI (ORAL)	-
3-09-2025	WEDNESDAY	MATHS (ORAL)	-
4-09-2025	THURSDAY	SCIENCE (ORAL)	-
08-09-2025	MONDAY	ENGLISH (WRITTEN)	ASSESSMENT 1
10-09-2025	WEDNESDAY	SCIENCE (WRITTEN)	ASSESSMENT 2
12-09-2025	FRIDAY	MATHS (WRITTEN)	ASSESSMENT 3
15-09-2025	MONDAY	HINDI (WRITTEN)	ASSESSMENT 4
17-09-2025	WEDNESDAY	ART (WRITTEN)	-

Kindly Note:-

- 1. Students must report to the school premises by 9:00 AM.
- 2. The dispersal will be at 12:30 pm.
- 3. Students should bring their lunch and a water bottle.

Pre-Primary Co-ordinator

School Co-ordinator

Principal